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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 20 Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
24.10.2021 - 9:54 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
 MR 58.35 Caba Siladji SRB Skopje 17.10.2019
MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:01.38 Марко Блажевски
MKD - 18 1:04.12 Дамјан Петровски
MKD - 16 1:04.56 Дамјан Петровски
MKD - 14 1:10.73 Андреј Стојановски
MKD - 12 1:18.64 Мирко Крстевски
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Andrej Stojanovski 17 Neptun, SK 1:06.77 577 Q
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:06.77 34.06

2. Andrej Karaskakovski 16 Skopje, SK 1:07.19 566 Q
50m: 31.88 31.88 100m: 1:07.19 35.31

3. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:10.90 482 Q
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:10.90 36.87

4. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:11.24 475 Q
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:11.24 37.59

5. Yll Spahiu 18 Nemo, PR 1:11.83 464 Q
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:11.83 38.39

6. Darko Gjekikj 16 Skopje, SK 1:13.40 434 Q
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:13.40 39.14

7. MANE MANOV 16 Neptun, SK 1:13.75 428 Q
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:13.75 40.32

8. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:17.05 375 Q
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:17.05 42.71

9. Patrik Kusi 13 SN Tirana, TI 1:18.78 351 R
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:18.78 40.78

10. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 1:21.32 319 R
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:21.32 42.77

11. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.92 312
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:21.92 42.67

12. MATEJ DIMITRIEVSKI 14 Neptun, SK 1:22.13 310
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:22.13 42.74

13. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:22.92 301
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:22.92 43.68

14. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:23.26 297
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:23.26 43.61

15. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.86 221
50m: 43.23 43.23 100m: 1:31.86 48.63

16. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:34.53 203
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:34.53 51.75

17. Teodor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:37.17 187
50m: 44.75 44.75 100m: 1:37.17 52.42

18. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:40.70 168
50m: 45.37 45.37 100m: 1:40.70 55.33

19. Pellumb Bytyqi 16 Kastrioti, FE 1:41.21 165
50m: 46.22 46.22 100m: 1:41.21 54.99

20. Shkëmb REÇICA 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:54.87 113
50m: 55.18 55.18 100m: 1:54.87 59.69
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 20, Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

21. Marko Pokrajcevski 8 Oktopod, SK 2:09.54 79
50m: 1:00.23 1:00.23 100m: 2:09.54 1:09.31

DSQ Petar Manic 15 Biser, SK
DNS Filip Tadeas 13 Pardubice, CZE

15 - 16 godina

1. Andrej Karaskakovski 16 Skopje, SK 1:07.19 566 Q
50m: 31.88 31.88 100m: 1:07.19 35.31

2. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:10.90 482 Q
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:10.90 36.87

3. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:11.24 475 Q
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:11.24 37.59

4. Darko Gjekikj 16 Skopje, SK 1:13.40 434 Q
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:13.40 39.14

5. MANE MANOV 16 Neptun, SK 1:13.75 428 Q
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:13.75 40.32

6. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 1:21.32 319 R
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:21.32 42.77

7. Pellumb Bytyqi 16 Kastrioti, FE 1:41.21 165
50m: 46.22 46.22 100m: 1:41.21 54.99

DSQ Petar Manic 15 Biser, SK

13 - 14 godina

1. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:17.05 375 Q
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:17.05 42.71

2. Patrik Kusi 13 SN Tirana, TI 1:18.78 351 R
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:18.78 40.78

3. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.92 312
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:21.92 42.67

4. MATEJ DIMITRIEVSKI 14 Neptun, SK 1:22.13 310
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:22.13 42.74

5. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.86 221
50m: 43.23 43.23 100m: 1:31.86 48.63

6. Teodor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:37.17 187
50m: 44.75 44.75 100m: 1:37.17 52.42

DNS Filip Tadeas 13 Pardubice, CZE

11 - 12 godina

1. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:22.92 301
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:22.92 43.68

2. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:23.26 297
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:23.26 43.61

3. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:40.70 168
50m: 45.37 45.37 100m: 1:40.70 55.33
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 20, Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify

10 godina i mlađi

1. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:34.53 203
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:34.53 51.75

2. Shkëmb REÇICA 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:54.87 113
50m: 55.18 55.18 100m: 1:54.87 59.69

3. Marko Pokrajcevski 8 Oktopod, SK 2:09.54 79
50m: 1:00.23 1:00.23 100m: 2:09.54 1:09.31


